Adapter plate

AP-R-130x130x16-30/40

Art.-Nr.: 10.01.15.00279

P
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Technical data

Attribute Value
Recommended slot width x slot 5/7
depth [mm]
Length L 130.00 mm
-« b, Width B 130.00 mm
\/ Height H 16.00 mm
Grid 30/40
‘ for Grid table systems
Working height H (AH) 45.00 mm
AP-R-130x130x16-30/40
The adapter plate AP-R is delivered assembled. The product consists of:
e Base body made of aluminium
e Bottom sealing frame
Available accessories: Vacuum blocks VCBL-B
Design data
= I Attribute Value
L Length L 130.00 mm
Width B 130.00 mm
Height H 16.00 mm
m

Design data AP-R-130x130x16-30/40

% Further documentation

CAD data and other documents relating to the article can be found at: www.schmalz.com/10.01.15.00279
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% Ordering Data Accessories 10.01.15.00279

Typ

Artikelnummer

P
SCHMALZ
S

Vacuum block
Vacuum block
Vacuum block
Vacuum block
Vacuum block
Vacuum block
Vacuum block
Vacuum block
Vacuum block
Vacuum block
Vacuum block
Vacuum block

% Ordering Data Wear Parts 10.01.15.00279

Typ

VCBL-B 140x130x29 TV
VCBL-B 125x75x29 TV
VCBL-B 120x50x29 TV
VCBL-B 130x30x29 TV
VCBL-B 140x130x48 TV
VCBL-B 125x75x48 TV
VCBL-B 120x50x48 TV
VCBL-B 130x30x48 TV
VCBL-B 140x130x74 TV
VCBL-B 125x75x74 TV
VCBL-B 120x50x74 TV
VCBL-B 130x30x74 TV

10.01.12.03165
10.01.12.03166
10.01.12.03167
10.01.12.03168
10.01.12.03169
10.01.12.03170
10.01.12.03171
10.01.12.03172
10.01.12.03173
10.01.12.03174
10.01.12.03175
10.01.12.03176

|Artikelnummer

Sealing frame

|ISDR 120x120x13.5 R 30/40
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